
Rank Name FP Club Qual 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total

1 BAILEY, Mitchell 23 BEX 592 10.3 10.4 10.2 10.2 10.2 9.1 10.0 10.7 10.6 10.5 694.2

2 SMITH, Susannah 24 SUTH 588 9.3 10.7 9.9 10.5 10.6 10.0 10.4 10.2 10.7 10.2 690.5

3 BROWN, Michael 25 LEG 587 9.6 10.5 10.7 10.2 10.6 10.2 10.3 10.3 10.2 10.7 690.3

4 LOTT, Chris 26 SHEP 586 10.8 9.5 9.9 10.1 10.2 9.9 10.3 10.5 10.4 10.4 688.0

5 HUME, Peter 27 NSY 586 10.5 10.5 10.0 10.0 10.1 9.5 10.7 9.8 10.1 10.3 687.5

6 BAILEY, Jim 29 BEX 585 10.6 10.2 10.0 10.6 8.8 9.7 10.7 10.3 10.4 10.7 687.0

7 TAYLOR, Maris 30 MNB 584 10.6 10.4 9.9 10.5 10.9 10.7 10.7 9.3 10.2 9.8 687.0

8 ROBINSON, Peter 28 NR 586 10.8 10.4 8.2 10.1 9.4 10.3 9.7 10.5 10.2 10.7 686.3

Rank Name FP Club Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

1 BAILEY, Mitchell A15 BEX B 97 98 99 99 99 100 592 32

2 SMITH, Susannah A07 SUTH A 98 97 98 98 100 97 588 31

3 BROWN, Michael A02 LEG A 97 98 99 98 98 97 587 23

4 LOTT, Chris A11 SHE A 94 99 99 99 97 98 586 31

5 HUME, Peter B17 NSY B 98 96 98 98 97 99 586 27

6 ROBINSON, Peter B40 NR A 98 98 97 98 97 98 586 27

7 MCLAREN, Xavier B15 MCC A 99 99 99 96 95 97 585 25

8 BAILEY, Jim A33 BEX A 96 97 98 96 99 99 585 24

9 TAYLOR, Maris A26 MNB A 98 94 97 99 97 99 584 32

10 KELLY, Ivan A09 LEG A 97 98 96 98 97 98 584 22

11 CARLYON, Sue A17 LEG A 98 98 98 96 99 94 583 17

12 BROWN, Jim A39 LEG A 98 99 97 97 95 96 582 27
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Rank Name FP Club Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

13 GODWARD, Will A08 MOR A 94 97 98 97 98 98 582 24

14 SCHWEBEL, Chris A13 BEX B 97 99 96 99 98 93 582 24

15 SHARP, Leon A21 WW A 95 97 99 97 96 98 582 24

16 WRIGHT, David A27 GOL A 96 98 98 98 94 98 582 24

17 HOUSTON, Sam A18 SWI A 96 97 97 96 97 98 581 20

18 McKENZIE, Kevin B37 SPR A 96 99 94 93 96 99 577 21

19 GASTON, Dennis A20 BEX A 96 97 98 96 94 95 576 22

20 KILBY, Marcus A38 NSY A 94 95 98 96 97 96 576 19

21 JOHNSON, Trevor B36 NR A 98 94 94 96 97 96 575 18

22 JIANG, James A06 SBH C 98 93 97 95 98 93 574 16

23 XHOU, Jack A01 SBH C 95 92 99 94 98 94 572 15

24 HORDER, Greg A22 BEX A 95 97 96 96 95 93 572 14

25 KIDD, Steve A14 NR B 96 95 93 94 97 94 569 23

26 ROSE, Stuart B28 CC A 95 96 95 97 97 89 569 19

27 WOO, Ryan B14 SBH B 93 97 95 95 94 95 569 17

28 MALLITT, Lee A23 LEG C 91 94 97 96 97 94 569 13

29 HELLIWELL, Wayne A16 ACT C 97 94 95 93 93 92 564 11

30 HUANG, John A04 SBH C 95 95 96 96 85 95 562 15

31 RUAN, Wentao A05 SBH D 93 91 94 94 96 93 561 17

32 GILL, Fiona B24 NSY C 90 94 95 91 93 98 561 14

33 HUANG, Keller A12 SBH D 92 93 95 96 89 95 560 9

34 GOULDING, Ron A19 NR B 89 90 94 95 95 93 556 13

35 LEO, Brenden B13 SBH C 91 93 93 94 91 93 555 14

36 CHENG, Desmond A03 SBH D 95 90 91 94 91 93 554 13

37 SHARP, Zac A25 WW D 90 97 91 90 91 93 552 9

38 HALL, Amanda A24 SWI C 94 91 95 92 91 80 543 10



Rank Name FP Club Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

39 HENS, Ray A36 SPR B 95 93 90 92 84 89 543 9

40 SILVA, Maria B21 LEG C 85 91 92 90 93 87 538 7

41 GOLDEN, Paul A10 JUN C 86 91 89 83 89 84 522 4

Rank Name F/P CLUB Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

1 SMITH, Susannah A07 SUTH A 98 97 98 98 100 97 588 31

2 BROWN, Michael A02 LEG A 97 98 99 98 98 97 587 23

3 LOTT, Chris A11 SHE A 94 99 99 99 97 98 586 31

4 ROBINSON, Peter B40 NR A 98 98 97 98 97 98 586 27

5 MCLAREN, Xavier B15 MCC A 99 99 99 96 95 97 585 25

6 BAILEY, Jim A33 BEX A 96 97 98 96 99 99 585 24

7 TAYLOR, Maris A26 MNB A 98 94 97 99 97 99 584 32

8 KELLY, Ivan A09 LEG A 97 98 96 98 97 98 584 22

9 CARLYON, Sue A17 LEG A 98 98 98 96 99 94 583 17

10 BROWN, Jim A39 LEG A 98 99 97 97 95 96 582 27

11 GODWARD, Will A08 MOR A 94 97 98 97 98 98 582 24

12 SHARP, Leon A21 WW A 95 97 99 97 96 98 582 24

13 WRIGHT, David A27 GOL A 96 98 98 98 94 98 582 24

14 HOUSTON, Sam A18 SWI A 96 97 97 96 97 98 581 20

15 McKENZIE, Kevin B37 SPR A 96 99 94 93 96 99 577 21

16 GASTON, Dennis A20 BEX A 96 97 98 96 94 95 576 22

17 KILBY, Marcus A38 NSY A 94 95 98 96 97 96 576 19

18 JOHNSON, Trevor B36 NR A 98 94 94 96 97 96 575 18

19 HORDER, Greg A22 BEX A 95 97 96 96 95 93 572 14

20 ROSE, Stuart B28 CC A 95 96 95 97 97 89 569 19
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Rank Name F/P CLUB Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

1 BAILEY, Mitchell A15 BEX B 97 98 99 99 99 100 592 32

2 HUME, Peter B17 NSY B 98 96 98 98 97 99 586 27

3 SCHWEBEL, Chris A13 BEX B 97 99 96 99 98 93 582 24

4 KIDD, Steve A14 NR B 96 95 93 94 97 94 569 23

5 WOO, Ryan B14 SBH B 93 97 95 95 94 95 569 17

6 GOULDING, Ron A19 NR B 89 90 94 95 95 93 556 13

7 HENS, Ray A36 SPR B 95 93 90 92 84 89 543 9

Rank Name F/P CLUB Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

1 JIANG, James A06 SBH C 98 93 97 95 98 93 574 16

2 XHOU, Jack A01 SBH C 95 92 99 94 98 94 572 15

3 MALLITT, Lee A23 LEG C 91 94 97 96 97 94 569 13

4 HELLIWELL, Wayne A16 ACT C 97 94 95 93 93 92 564 11

5 HUANG, John A04 SBH C 95 95 96 96 85 95 562 15

6 GILL, Fiona B24 NSY C 90 94 95 91 93 98 561 14

7 LEO, Brenden B13 SBH C 91 93 93 94 91 93 555 14

8 HALL, Amanda A24 SWI C 94 91 95 92 91 80 543 10

9 SILVA, Maria B21 LEG C 85 91 92 90 93 87 538 7

10 GOLDEN, Paul A10 JUN C 86 91 89 83 89 84 522 4

Rank Name F/P CLUB Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

1 RUAN, Wentao A05 SBH D 93 91 94 94 96 93 561 17

2 HUANG, Keller A12 SBH D 92 93 95 96 89 95 560 9

3 CHENG, Desmond A03 SBH D 95 90 91 94 91 93 554 13

4 SHARP, Zac A25 WW D 90 97 91 90 91 93 552 9
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